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Mailing Information for Case 08­01789­smb

Electronic Mail Notice List

The following is the list of parties who are currently on the list to receive email notice/service for this case.

Johan Robert Abraham     jrabraha@debevoise.com, mao­bk­ecf@debevoise.com
Robert Alan Abrams     rabrams@katskykorins.com
Nathan D. Adler     nda@nqgrg.com
Anna Conlon Aguilar     aaguilar@conlonaguilar.com
Kathleen M. Aiello     kaiello@foxrothschild.com
Emily Alexander     emilyalexander@tafattorneys.com
Paul H. Aloe     paloe@kudmanlaw.com, lwhite@kudmanlaw.com
Paul H. Aloe     paloe@kudmanlaw.com, lwhite@kudmanlaw.com
Parvin K. Aminolroaya     paminolroaya@seegerweiss.com, dmora@seegerweiss.com;lholbrook@seegerweiss.com
Parvin K. Aminolroaya     paminolroaya@seegerweiss.com, dmora@seegerweiss.com;lholbrook@seegerweiss.com
Joshua S. Androphy     jandrophy@olshanlaw.com, michael@faillacelaw.com
Judith A. Archer     judith.archer@nortonrosefulbright.com
Stanley S. Arkin     sarkin@arkin­law.com, hkaplan@arkin­law.com
Jan Douglas Atlas     atlas@kolawyers.com, cardoso@kolawyers.com;way@kolawyers.com
Martin J. Auerbach     auerbach@mjaesq.com
Elizabeth Austin     ea@pullcom.com, jgrossarth@pullcom.com
Robert H. Avaunt     ravaunt@gmail.com
Ernest E. Badway     ebadway@foxrothschild.com
Joseph Thompson Baio     maosbny@willkie.com, jbaio@willkie.com
Scott S Balber     scott.balber@hsf.com, wale.bakare@hsf.com
Jeffrey E. Baldwin     jbaldwin@stblaw.com
David M. Banker     dbanker@lowenstein.com, echafetz@lowenstein.com
Christopher L. Barnett     cbarnett@stearnsweaver.com, cgraver@stearnsweaver.com
Jonathan R. Barr     jbarr@bakerlaw.com
David L. Barrack     dbarrack@fulbright.com
William J. Barrett     william.barrett@bfkn.com
Thomas P. Battistoni     tbattistoni@schiffhardin.com
Herbert Beigel     hbeigel@gmail.com
Kevin H. Bell     kbell@sipc.org, rcotchan@sipc.org
Kevin H. Bell     kbell@sipc.org, rcotchan@sipc.org
Shaya M. Berger     bergers@dicksteinshapiro.com, nybankruptcydocketing@dicksteinshapiro.com
Jessica G. Berman     jberman@msek.com
Joshua A. Berman     joshua.berman@troutmansanders.com, nymc@troutmansanders.com
James L. Bernard     jbernard@stroock.com, insolvency@stroock.com
Richard J. Bernard     bhaa@bakerlaw.com
Richard J. Bernard     bhaa@bakerlaw.com
Richard J. Bernard     rbernard@foley.com, khall@foley.com;rbressler@foley.com
Thomas F Berndt     tberndt@robinskaplan.com, mschroeder@robinskaplan.com
Jeffrey L. Bernfeld     jeffreybernfeld@bernfeld­dematteo.com
Jeffrey L. Bernfeld     jeffreybernfeld@bernfeld­dematteo.com
Daniel B. Besikof     dbesikof@loeb.com
Daniel B. Besikof     dbesikof@loeb.com
Peter D. Bilowz     pbilowz@goulstonstorrs.com
Javier Bleichmar     jbleichmar@labaton.com
Mark A. Blount     mblount@tessercohen.com
Anthony D. Boccanfuso     Anthony_Boccanfuso@aporter.com
Carmine Boccuzzi     maofiling@cgsh.com, cboccuzzi@cgsh.com
Marc Bogatin     marcbogatin@yahoo.com
Fernando A Bohorquez     bhaa@bakerlaw.com
Ina Bort     ibort@kvwmail.com
Lucille B. Brennan     lbbankruptcy@ftwlaw.com
Kirk L. Brett     kbrett@dsllp.com
Thomas E. Brett     westburybretts@aol.com
Melvin A. Brosterman     mbrosterman@stroock.com, docketing@stroock.com;insolvency@stroock.com
Seanna Brown     sbrown@bakerlaw.com, bhlitdocket@bakerlaw.com
Michael Z. Brownstein     mbrownstein@blankrome.com
George Brunelle     gbrunelle@brunellelaw.com, ahadjikow@brunellelaw.com
Jacob Buchdahl     jbuchdahl@susmangodfrey.com, mchristie@susmangodfrey.com
John J. Burke     jburke@bakerlaw.com
Michael P. Burke     mburke@wmd­law.com
Judd Burstein     jburstein@burlaw.com, pschalk@burlaw.com;pguzman@burlaw.com;ecf@burlaw.com
Jeff E. Butler     jeff.butler@cliffordchance.com, MCO@cliffordchance.com;jamie.hoxie@cliffordchance.com
Albert K. Butzel     akbutzel@gmail.com
Carlos J. Canino     ccanino@stearnsweaver.com, cgraver@stearnsweaver.com;valfonso@stearnsweaver.com
Helen V. Cantwell     hvcantwe@debevoise.com, mao­bk­ecf@debevoise.com
Scott Caplan     scaplan@pbwt.com, mcolitigation@pbwt.com
Susan Capote     scapote@lewistein.com
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John F. Carberry     jcarberry@cl­law.com
Roy H. Carlin     rcarlin@carlinlawoffices.com
John Hatchett Carney     dhaas@johnhcarney.com;kpike@johnhcarney.com;mahern@johnhcarney.com
Hunter T. Carter     carter.hunter@arentfox.com, johnson.shawanna@arentfox.com
Gerard Sylvester Catalanello     gcatalanello@duanemorris.com, gcatalanello@duanemorris.com
Joseph P Cerato     j.jpclaw@comcast.net
Jonathan M. Cerrito     jmcerrito@bklawyers.com
Helen Chaitman     HChaitman@becker­poliakoff.com, LBlanco@becker­poliakoff.com;JGorchkova@becker­poliakoff.com;vsirota@becker­
poliakoff.com;cdavis@becker­poliakoff.com;psmith@bplegal.com;lgotthoffer@bplegal.com
Helen Chaitman     HChaitman@becker­poliakoff.com, LBlanco@becker­poliakoff.com;JGorchkova@becker­poliakoff.com;vsirota@becker­
poliakoff.com;cdavis@becker­poliakoff.com;psmith@bplegal.com;lgotthoffer@bplegal.com
George M. Chalos     gmc@chaloslaw.com
Bik Cheema     bhlitdocket@bakerlaw.com
Shawn M. Christianson     schristianson@buchalter.com, cmcintire@buchalter.com
Joseph Cioffi     jcioffi@dglaw.com, jheatherton@dglaw.com
Michael V. Ciresi     mvciresi@rkmc.com
Richard A. Cirillo     rcirillo@kslaw.com, jcmccullough@kslaw.com;kjacques@kslaw.com
Jennifer A. Clark     jaclark@bklawyers.com, lldemacy@bklawyers.com;jlratkowski@bklawyers.com
Sammantha Clegg     sclegg@bakerlaw.com, bhlitdocket@bakerlaw.com
Laura K Clinton     laura.clinton@klgates.com, angela.oconnor@klgates.com
Jonathan D. Cogan     jonathan.cogan@kobrekim.com
Joshua W. Cohen     jwcohen@daypitney.com, arametta@daypitney.com
Neal W. Cohen     ncohen@halperinlaw.net
John J Collins     jcollins@alixpartners.com
Jonathan K. Cooperman     jcooperman@kelleydrye.com, docketing@kelleydrye.com
Jonathan K. Cooperman     jcooperman@kelleydrye.com, docketing@kelleydrye.com
Todd G. Cosenza     maosbny@willkie.com, tcosenza@willkie.com
Keith N. Costa     kcosta@dilworthlaw.com
Nicholas Cremona     ncremona@bakerlaw.com, nlandrio@bakerlaw.com;bhaa@bakerlaw.com;bhlitdocket@bakerlaw.com
Ryan E Cronin     rcronin@jaspanllp.com, litcalendar@jaspanllp.com
Mark G Cunha     mcunha@stblaw.com, ndavis@stblaw.com;managingclerk@stblaw.com
Walter H. Curchack     wcurchack@loeb.com, vrubinstein@loeb.com
Melanie L. Cyganowski     mcyganowski@oshr.com, awilliams@oshr.com
Mark A. Cymrot     mcymrot@bakerlaw.com, bhlitdocket@bakerlaw.com
Leonardo D'Alessandro     ldalessandro@milbermakris.com
Michael R. Dal Lago     mike@dallagolaw.com
Donald N. David     donald.david@akerman.com, charlene.cerda@akerman.com;kimberly.shinder@akerman.com;michael.goldberg@akerman.com
Donald N. David     donald.david@akerman.com, charlene.cerda@akerman.com;kimberly.shinder@akerman.com;michael.goldberg@akerman.com
Scott I. Davidson     sdavidson@kslaw.com
Nicholas S. Davis     ndavis@stblaw.com, caroline.klapper@stblaw.com
LaShann M. DeArcy     ldearcy@mofo.com, docketny@mofo.com
Paul R. DeFilippo     pdefilippo@wmd­law.com, gparascondola@wmd­law.com;jgiampolo@wmd­law.com
Mandy DeRoche     deroche@sewkis.com
Christopher M. Desiderio     cdesiderio@nixonpeabody.com, nyc.managing.clerk@nixonpeabody.com
Benjamin P. Deutsch     bdeutsch@schnader.com
Maria J. DiConza     diconzam@gtlaw.com, petermann@gtlaw.com;cusumanod@gtlaw.com;lowena@gtlaw.com
Philip J Dichter     pjd90265@aol.com
Michael G Dickler     mdickler@sperling­law.com
Drew M. Dillworth     ddillworth@stearnsweaver.com, bank@stearnsweaver.com
Stephen N Dratch     dratch@njcounsel.com
Vivian R. Drohan     vdrohan@dlkny.com
John H. Drucker     jdrucker@coleschotz.com;jdrucker@aol.com
Todd E. Duffy     tduffy@duffyamedeo.com
Sanford P. Dumain     sdumain@milberg.com
Brian Dunefsky     brian.dunefsky@withers.us.com
Andrew J. Ehrlich     aehrlich@paulweiss.com, btannenbaum@paulweiss.com;cgrusauskas@paulweiss.com
Andrew J. Ehrlich     aehrlich@paulweiss.com, btannenbaum@paulweiss.com;cgrusauskas@paulweiss.com
Steven B. Eichel     se@robinsonbrog.com
David J. Eiseman     deiseman@golenbock.com, dreinhart@golenbock.com;eneuman@golenbock.com
David J. Eiseman     deiseman@golenbock.com, dreinhart@golenbock.com;eneuman@golenbock.com
Gary F. Eisenberg     geisenberg@perkinscoie.com, docketnyc@perkinscoie.com
Steven D. Feinstein     sfeinstein@gfnlaw.com
Michael S. Feldberg     michael.feldberg@newyork.allenovery.com, kurt.vellek@allenovery.com;nicolette.ward@allenovery.com
Jeffrey D. Felder     jfelder06@gmail.com
Richard B. Feldman     rfeldman@rfs­law.com
Christopher R. Fenton     christopher.fenton@shearman.com
Christopher Ferguson     cferguson@kflaw.com
Daniel J. Fetterman     dfetterman@kasowitz.com, courtnotices@kasowitz.com
Andrea Fischer     afischer@sflawgroup.com, jsantiago@sflawgroup.com
Eric Fisher     fishere@dicksteinshapiro.com, nybankruptcydocketing@dicksteinshapiro.com;kilfoylec@dicksteinshapiro.com
Eric Fisher     fishere@dicksteinshapiro.com, nybankruptcydocketing@dicksteinshapiro.com;kilfoylec@dicksteinshapiro.com
Jonathan L. Flaxer     jflaxer@golenbock.com, eneuman@golenbock.com;mweinstein@golenbock.com
Kiersten A. Fletcher     kfletcher@mofo.com
Max Folkenflik     mfolkenflik@fmlaw.net
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